EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA
MEPIPEPEIA ANAT. MAKEAONIAZ - OPAKHX
FENIKH AIEYOYNZH MNMEPI®PEPEIAKHX
AIPOTIK'HZ OIKONOMIAY & KTHNIATPIKHX

A/NEZH: ATPOTIKHXZ OIKONOMIAY & KTHN/KHZ
TMHMA: TOMOIPA®IAL, EMOIKIZMOY - ANAAASXMOY

Kopugn
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SEB

MEPI®PEPEIAKH ENOTHTA POAOTIHZ

X
631270.690
631294.930
631284.350
631280.620
631265.020
631261.510
631254.870
631243.310
631152.300
631168.890
631 170.810
631180.750

Y
4546423.940
4546421.950
4546390.490
4546379.020
4546328.380
4546314.670
4546289.490
4546238.170
4546226.160
4546296.560
4546304.430
4546304.670

Li,i+1
24.32
33.19
12.06
52.99
14.15
26.04
52.61
91.80
72.33
8.10
9.94
149.38

AIATPAMMA

ArPOKTHMA APATOZ

AIANOMH
TEMAXIO
EMBAAON
KAIMAKA

1930

TMHMA TOY 652B TEM.
12.394,16 T.p.
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